The Smart Vector system has two multi-funtion “Smart” pods.
#3118
01/01
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Patented V-shape design for
maximum light warning
efficiency.

7
Driver Side
HOW TO ORDER
1. Choose Vector system – Specify All Options or
PreSelect. VCS models include halogen SignalMaster,
and VCL models include LED SignalMaster (purchase
controller separately).
Specify All Options
Base System
SV4400 44" Smart Vector
SVL4400 44" Smart Vector with SMLED8
SVS4400 44" Smart Vector with SML8
SV4800 48" Smart Vector
SVL4800 48" Smart Vector with SMLED8
SVS4800 48" Smart Vector with SML8
SV6000 60" Smart Vector
Factory Installed Options (specify pod no.)
V-ROT-A (1) 95 FPM rotator
V-MED-A (1) 120 FPM rotator
V-FAST-A (1) 175 FPM rotator
V-OSC-A (1) oscillator, front
V-OSCR-A (1) oscillator, right
V-OSCL-A (1) oscillator, left
V-OSCRR-A (1) oscillator, rear
V-ICLF-A (1) intersection clearing light, center
V-ICLFL-A (1) intersection clearing light, left
V-ICLFR-A (1) intersection clearing light, right
V-TCLF-A (1) traffic clearing light, front
V-TCLFRR-A (1) traffic clearing light, rear
V-FF-A Front flashing lights (pair)
V-RF-A Rear flashing lights (pair)
V-AL-A Alley lights (pair)
V-TD-A (1) Takedown/work light, front
V-WORK-A (1) Takedown/work light, rear
V-CAL-A (1) California steady burn
V-MIR-A (1) mirror
PreSelect (order by model number)
2. Specify mount feet.
VM-SB Hook-on mount kit
VMPK Permanent mount kit
3. Specify hook kit (used with hook-on mount feet),
purchase separately. Specify vehicle make and model
when ordering.
4. Specify pod dome colors for each dome (see diagram)
V-R Red dome
V-B Blue dome
V-A Amber dome
V-C Clear dome
V-G Green dome
5. If necessary, order half-dome inserts (purchase sepa-
rately). Specify color when ordering (red, blue, amber,
green, CIE blue).
VFI-SB-color Front insert
VRI-color Rear insert
VIAL-color Front insert with left alley cutout
VIAR-color Front insert with right alley cutout
6. If necessary, order controls (purchase separately).
SMC1 Standard SignalMaster control
SMC3 SignalMaster control with options
SMC5 Deluxe SignalMaster control
SS2000SS-SB SmartSiren® light/siren control
SS2000SM-SB SmartSiren with SignalMaster
control
PA400SS Electronic siren with light control
SW400SSJ Seven-switch control module with
slide and “jog” switches
Passenger Side